K1885
Metal bellows couplings, short type, for high torques with clamp hubs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/4
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Hub aluminium.
Bellows stainless steel.

Overview of items
Metal bellows couplings, short type, for high torques, with clamp hubs
Order No. Size Nominal
torque
Nm
Moment of inertia
(gm²)
Torsional stiffness
(10³ Nm/rad)
Spring stiffness
radial
(N/mm)
Spring stiffness
axial
N/mm
K1885.00100350606 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00100350808 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00100351010 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00100351212 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00100351515 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00100351818 10 10 0,008 9 1518 63
K1885.00200390606 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00200390808 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00200391010 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00200391212 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00200391515 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00200391818 20 20 0,02 15 1208 65
K1885.00400461010 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00400461212 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00400461515 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00400461818 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00400462020 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00400462424 40 40 0,04 35 3350 97
K1885.00800551212 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.00800551515 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.00800551818 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.00800552020 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.00800552424 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.00800552828 80 80 0,14 53 6436 165
K1885.02000601616 200 200 0,28 138 12442 287
K1885.02000602020 200 200 0,28 138 12442 287
K1885.02000602424 200 200 0,28 138 12442 287
K1885.02000602828 200 200 0,28 138 12442 287
K1885.04000753232 400 400 0,82 176 6815 338
K1885.04000753838 400 400 0,82 176 6815 338
K1885
Metal bellows couplings, short type, for high torques with clamp hubs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/4
Overview of items
Order No. Size Nominal
torque
Nm
Moment of inertia
(gm²)
Torsional stiffness
(10³ Nm/rad)
Spring stiffness
radial
(N/mm)
Spring stiffness
axial
N/mm
K1885.04000754242 400 400 0,82 176 6815 338
K1885.06500783737 650 650 1,19 230 7910 386
K1885.06500783838 650 650 1,19 230 7910 386
K1885.06500784242 650 650 1,19 230 7910 386
K1885.10000844242 1000 1000 2,74 579 29096 756
K1885.15000965050 1500 1500 4,45 693 20694 639
Order No. max. shaft offset
radial
(mm)
max. shaft offset